

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 8521/2023

Smt. Sunderi Wd/o Late Chetram

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. R.C. Goutam

For Respondent(s) : Ms. Chanchal Goutam

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SAMEER JAIN

Order

03/05/2024

Application (I.A. No. 1/2024) for early listing is allowed.

List on 20.05.2024.

(SAMEER JAIN),J