

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 8521/2023

Smt. Sunderi Wd/o Late Chetram

-----Petitioner

Versus

State of Rajasthan & Ors.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. RC Gouttam
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Sharad Joshi, AGC

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDESH BANSAL

Order

29/07/2025

On the prayer of counsel for the petitioner, list the matter on
22.08.2025.

(SUDESH BANSAL),J

RONAK JAIMAN/99