

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 8521/2023

Smt. Sunderi Wd/o Late Chetram

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. R. C. Goutam, Adv.
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Abhishek Paliwal, Adv. for Mr. Dheeraj Tripathi, Dy. GC

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANAND SHARMA

Order

05/02/2026

Let the matter be listed on 13.02.2026, as prayed.

(ANAND SHARMA),J