

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 8521/2023

Smt. Sunderi Wd/o Late Chetram

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. R.C. Goutam Ms. Nilanjna Gautam
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Dheeraj Tripathi

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAVI CHIRANIA

Order

08/04/2026

List this matter tomorrow i.e. 09.04.2026.

(RAVI CHIRANIA),J

Dushyant/61